G Johns

A N D S O N s

A¥IOINOWNONI
IVUNLOILIHIYY

G Johns & Sons Ltd

Unit D Westside Business
Centre

Flex Meadow

Harlow, Essex

CM19 5SR

www.gjohns.co.uk
020 8360 7771
sales@gjohns.co.uk

VAT No: GB232661872
Company No: 00384076

Product Images

Doctors Style Front Door Knocker - Polished Chrome

i



Description

e Doctors style traditional front door knocker
Finish

e Polished chrome

Dimensions

AVAILABLE IN TWO SIZES 203271
Overall Length 152mm
Knocker Backplate Diameter 50mm
Strike Plate Diameter 50mm
Projection From Door (At Furthest Point) 90mm
Bolt centers 80mm

Important Info Before You Buy
e This door knocker is a bolt through fixing and is secured from inside by a domed nut

e Supplied with bolt (to be cut to length) and domed nut.

e Please note due to the traditional design and weight of this knocker, there is a lot of movement around the hinge.

20327.2

202mm

65mm

65mm

100mm

125mm



Products in this set

20327.2 - Doctors Style Front Door Knocker - Polished Chrome - Each

]

20327.1 - Doctors Style Front Door Knocker - Polished Chrome - Each

(]



