

G Johns & Sons Ltd Unit D Westside Business Centre Flex Meadow Harlow, Essex CM19 5SR www.gjohns.co.uk 020 8360 7771 sales@gjohns.co.uk VAT No: GB232661872 Company No: 00384076

Doctors Style Front Door Knocker - Polished Chrome

Product Images





Description

• Doctors style traditional front door knocker

Finish

Polished chrome

Dimensions

AVAILABLE IN TWO SIZES	20327.1	20327.2
Overall Length	152mm	202mm
Knocker Backplate Diameter	50mm	65mm
Strike Plate Diameter	50mm	65mm
Projection From Door (At Furthest Point)	90mm	100mm
Bolt centers	80mm	125mm

Important Info Before You Buy

- This door knocker is a bolt through fixing and is secured from inside by a domed nut
- Supplied with bolt (to be cut to length) and domed nut.
- Please note due to the traditional design and weight of this knocker, there is a lot of movement around the hinge.

Products in this set

20327.2 - Doctors Style Front Door Knocker - Polished Chrome - Each

20327.1 - Doctors Style Front Door Knocker - Polished Chrome - Each